Schitzenverein Sarstedt von 1951 e.V.

Jubilaumskette 2021

Birgit
Ulrich
Bibiana

Bjorn

Ulrich
Joachim
Konstantin
Bjorn
Guntbert
Kerstin
Murat

Alina
Manfred
Karl-Heinz
Volker
Anna-Margarete
Ernst-Robert
Walter

Meyer
Werner
Winnecke

Erhard
Jung
Sauer
Rotarmel
Monnig
Meyer
Wischnewski
Karatay
Meyer
Schmidt
Esser
Hampel
Gotzl
Konrad
Sauer

LG-Teiler KK-Teiler
11,0 83,4
92,8 66,1
22,2 167,0
50,0 161,6
10,0 223,2
77,1 162,8
50,4 1911
27,5 217,0
13,6 271,8
50,6 332,5
36,4 367,0
71,1 356,9
75,9 407,4
57,0 456,7
36,0 556,3
445 580,1
60,2 608,7
20,2 995,6

ges. Teiler

94,4
158,9
189,2

211,6
233,2
239,9
241,5
2445
285,4
383,1
403,4
428,0
483,3
513,7
592,3
624,6
668,9
1015,8
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